

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67693532

---

Data publicarii	29.03.22	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.291,16 RON - 6.291,16 RON

---

Descriere: 1 (8710163340166) PANEL LED 36W 4000K 60X60 PILA PHILIPS BUC 4 110.92 443.70 84.30 2 (5901436713999) CABLU ALIMENTARE PC 1.5M BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 1 (5901436783213) MUFA ALIMENTARE DC TATA 3.5X1.34 KOM0462 BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 2 (5049380010006) MUFA 3 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 1 (3414971476608) BARETA DE CONEXIUNE 6MM (RIGLETA) LEGRAND 034213 BUC 10 5.46 54.62 10.38 1 (8710163340166) PANEL LED 36W 4000K 60X60 PILA PHILIPS BUC 41 133.61 5478.15 1040.85 1 (5013940010003) RIGLETA NR. 2, 10A 10MM COMTEC BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 2 (5949097704666) BEC LED 6W E14 6500K R50 BRAY (T.VERDE 0.40LEI+TVA INCLUS) BR-BA34-00613 BUC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 1 (8710163340166) PANEL LED 36W 4000K 60X60 PILA PHILIPS BUC 1 133.61 133.61 25.39 1 (5949027032654) LANTERNA REINCARCABILA 9 LED KIM TG BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 2 (6972538040213) LANTERNA CU LED 22W VITO (T.VERDE 1.10 RON+TVA INCLUS) BUC 1 59.66 59.66 11.34

---